LONDON PARTY BOATS BAR PRICES, 2021

All bar prices include V.A.T at the standard rate of 20%

SPIRITS

Single Double

*Spirit & Mixer

Smirnoff Vodka  £5.20
Bacardi £5.20
Gordon’s Gin £5.20
Jack Daniel’s £5.20
Archers £5.20
Malibu £5.20
Southern Comfort £5.20
Bell’s £5.20
Famous Grouse £5.20
Amaretto £5.20
Spice Rum £5.20
Dark Rum £5.20
Baileys £5.20
Tia Maria £5.20
Bombay Sapphire £5.40
Pink Gin £5.40
Courvoisier £5.40
Laphroaig £5.40
Johnnie Walker

Black Label £5.40

Wray & Nephew £6.10

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.40
£9.40
£9.40
£9.40

£9.40
£10.80

*Mixers included with spirits

Tonic Water
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pepsi Max

Diet Pepsi
Lemonade

Ginger Beer
Red Bull

Tropical Red Bull

Ginger Ale

COCKTAILS*

+£3.50
+£3.60
+£3.60
+£3.50

*Cocktails are NOT available in the
first hour of the cruise

Amaretto Sour
Espresso Martini
Negroni
Pornstar Martini

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

SPRITS BY THE BOTTLE 70cl*

Wray & Nephew £140.00
Grey Goose £130.00
Ciroc Apple £130.00
Ciroc Pineapple £130.00
Ciroc Red Berry £130.00
Courvoisier £130.00
Hennessey £130.00
Martell £130.00
Johnnie Walker £130.00
Black Label

Bombay Sapphire £120.00
Pink Gin £120.00
Jack Daniels £110.00
Gordon’s Gin £100.00
Bacardi Dark £100.00
Bacardi Spice £100.00

*PLUS £5.00 BOTTLE DEPOSIT
WINE GLASS BOTTLE*

House Wine

White £6.00 £22.00
Rosé £6.00 £22.00
Red £6.00 £22.00
Pinot Grigio - £25.00
Sauvignon Blanc - £25.00
Chardonnay - £25.00
Zinfandel Rosé - £25.00

Prosecco £6.50 £35.00
*PLUS £5.00 BOTTLE DEPOSIT
Chambord Liqueur +0.50

To be served with Prosecco or
Champagne

CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE*
House (75cl) £45.00
Moet (75cl) £60.00
LPR (75cl) £135.00

Moet Magnum (1.5L) £170.00

*PLUS £5.00 BOTTLE DEPOSIT

Card Transactions - £10 Minimum spend



LONDON PARTY BOATS BAR PRICES, 2021

All bar prices include V.A.T at the standard rate of 20%

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDERS DRAUGHT Half Pint
Corona £5.20 Corona £4.20 £6.20
Beck’s £5.20 Budweiser £4.00 £6.00
Budweiser £5.20 Orchard Pig Cider £4.00 £6.00
Birra Moretti £5.20 Guinness Surger -- £6.00
Camden Hells £5.20
John Smiths £5.40
London Pride £5.40 SHOTS
Sourz: £4.10
Rekorderlig Apple, Cherry, Raspberry,
Strawberry & Lime £5.20 Rainbow, Tropical Blue
Mixed Berry £5.20 Sambuca: £4.10
Original, Banana, Raspberry,
Liquorish
Jagermeister £4.10
ALCOPOPS Jager bomb £7.70
. (£4.10 + £3.60 Red Bull)
Smirnoff Ice £4.80 B eaullal £4.10
WKD Blue £4.80 Silver, Gold
Non-Alcoholic Beer  £3.60 Patron: £4.50
Silver, XO Café
Tequila Rose £4.40
Jack Daniel’s: £4.40
Fire, Honey
BAR SNACKS
Pringles £2.80 Pork Scratchings £3.00
(Original, BBQ, Salt & Vinegar, Sour Cream & Onion)
Snyder’s Pretzels £3.00 Cheeselets £3.00
(Honey Mustard & Onion, Jalapeno)
Non-Alcoholic Drinks Half Pint
Water £2.50 Tonic Water £2.50 £5.00
J20 Apple & Mango £3.50 Orange Juice £2.50 £5.00
J20 Apple & Raspberry £3.50 Cranberry Juice £2.50 £5.00
J20 Orange & Passion £3.50 Pepsi Max £2.50 £5.00
Ginger Beer £3.50 Diet Pepsi £2.50 £5.00
Ginger Ale £3.50 Lemonade £2.50 £5.00
Red Bull £3.60
Red Bull Tropical £3.60

Card Transactions - £10 Minimum spend



