LONDON PARTY BOATS BAR PRICES, 2021

All bar prices include V.A.T at the standard rate of 20%

SPIRITS	Single	<u>Double</u>	SPRITS BY THE BOTTLE 70cl*
*Spirit & Mixer			Wray & Nephew £140.00
			Grey Goose £130.00
Smirnoff Vodka	£5.20	£9.00	Ciroc Apple £130.00
Bacardi	£5.20	£9.00	Ciroc Pineapple £130.00
Gordon's Gin	£5.20	£9.00	Ciroc Red Berry £130.00
Jack Daniel's	£5.20	£9.00	Courvoisier £130.00
Archers	£5.20	£9.00	Hennessey £130.00
Malibu	£5.20	£9.00	Martell £130.00
Southern Comfor	t £5.20	£9.00	Johnnie Walker £130.00
Bell's	£5.20	£9.00	Black Label
Famous Grouse	£5.20	£9.00	Bombay Sapphire £120.00
Amaretto	£5.20	£9.00	Pink Gin £120.00
Spice Rum	£5.20	£9.00	Jack Daniels £110.00
Dark Rum	£5.20	£9.00	Gordon's Gin £100.00
Baileys	£5.20	£9.00	Bacardi Dark £100.00
Tia Maria	£5.20	£9.00	Bacardi Spice £100.00
Bombay Sapphire		£9.40	*PLUS £5.00 BOTTLE DEPOSIT
Pink Gin	£5.40	£9.40	
Courvoisier	£5.40	£9.40	WINE GLASS BOTTLE*
Laphroaig	£5.40	£9.40	
Johnnie Walker	201.0	25.10	House Wine
Black Label	£5.40	£9.40	White £6.00 £22.00
Wray & Nephew	£6.10	£10.80	Rosé £6.00 £22.00
wray a repliew	10.10	110.00	Red £6.00 £22.00
*Mixers includ	led with	n spirits	
Tonic Water			Pinot Grigio - £25.00
Orange Juice			Sauvignon Blanc - £25.00
Cranberry Juice			Chardonnay - £25.00
Pepsi Max			Zinfandel Rosé - £25.00
Diet Pepsi			
Lemonade			Prosecco £6.50 £35.00
Ginger Beer Red Bull	+£3 +£3	3.50 3.60	*PLUS £5.00 BOTTLE DEPOSIT
Tropical Red Bull	+£3		Chambord Liqueur +0.50
Ginger Ale		3.50	To be served with Prosecco or
diliget Alc	113	.50	Champagne
COCKTAILS*			. 5
Cocktails are NOT	available	in the	<u>CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE</u>
first hour of the cr	uise		House (75cl) £45.00
			Moet (75cl) £60.00
Amaretto Sour	£6.5		LPR (75cl) £135.00
Espresso Martini	£6.5		Moet Magnum (1.5L) £170.00
Negroni	£6.5		· ,
Pornstar Martini	£6.5	50	*PLUS £5.00 BOTTLE DEPOSIT

Card Transactions - £10 Minimum spend

LONDON PARTY BOATS BAR PRICES, 2021

All bar prices include V.A.T at the standard rate of 20%

BOTTLE BEERS & (CIDERS	DRAUGHT	На
Corona	£5.20	Corona	£4
Beck's	£5.20	Budweiser	£4
Budweiser	£5.20	Orchard Pig Cider	£4
Birra Moretti	£5.20	Guinness Surger	
Camden Hells	£5.20		
John Smiths	£5.40		
London Pride	£5.40	<u>SHOT</u>	<u>-S</u>
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	£5.20	<u>Sourz:</u> Apple, Cherry, Rasp Rainbow, Tropical E	
Mixed Berry	£5.20	<u>Sambuca:</u> Original Banana B	asn

ALCOPOPS

Smirnoff Ice	£4.80
WKD Blue	£4.80
Non-Alcoholic Beer	£3.60

Sourz:	£4.10
Apple, Cherry, Raspb	erry,
Rainbow, Tropical Blu	ıe
Sambuca:	£4.10
Original, Banana, Ras	pberry,
Liquorish	
<u>Jägermeister</u>	£4.10
Jäger bomb	£7.70
(£4.10 + £3.60 Red Bu	ıll)
Tequila:	£4.10
Silver, Gold	
Patron:	£4.50
Silver, XO Café	
Tequila Rose	£4.40
Jack Daniel's:	£4.40
Fire, Honey	

Half

£4.20

£4.00

£4.00

Pint

£6.20

£6.00

£6.00 £6.00

R	ΔΙ	R S	N:	Δ	Ck	2
D.	M	1 2	NI	м	∟ r	ľ

Pringles	£2.80	Pork Scratchings	£3.00
(Original, BBQ,	Salt & Vinegar, Sour Cream & Onion)		

Snyder's Pretzels £3.00	Cheeselets	£3.00
(Honey Mustard & Onion, Jalapeno)		

Non-Alcoholic Drinks			Half	<u>Pint</u>
Water	£2.50	Tonic Water	£2.50	£5.00
J20 Apple & Mango	£3.50	Orange Juice	£2.50	£5.00
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£3.50	Cranberry Juice	£2.50	£5.00
J20 Orange & Passion	£3.50	Pepsi Max	£2.50	£5.00
Ginger Beer	£3.50	Diet Pepsi	£2.50	£5.00
Ginger Ale	£3.50	Lemonade	£2.50	£5.00
Red Bull	£3.60			
Red Bull Tropical	£3.60			

Card Transactions - £10 Minimum spend